(X111)

LIST OF TABLES

Table—1.1 Comparison of 1Initial areas of
Concern, Subiect Clustering of
Underachiever Characteristics, and
Dimensions Suggested by Factors 1
Through VI In Factor - Analysis
Study.

Table~3.1 Course Content and Their File
Names Along with Their Test Names.

Table—~4.1 Analysis of The Vocabulary of
Lesson—-10: Mr. Nair’s Circus.

Table~4.2 Analysis of The Vocabulary of
Lesson-11: A Railway Station.

Table~-4.3 Analysis of The Vocabulary of
Lesson-12: Dr. Jadeja’s Hospital.

Table—-4.4 Analysis of The - Vocabulary of
Lesson-13: In The Kitchen.

Table-4.5 Analysis of the Content of the
Noun.

Table-4.6 Analysis of the Content of the
Pronoun.

Table-4.7 Analysis of the Content of the
Adjective.

Table~-4.8 Analysis of the Content of the
Preposition,

Table—-4.8 Mean, SD, t~Value of the 1Q Scores
of the Experimental Group and the
Control Group.

Table-~4.10 Mean, SD, t-value of the
Motivation Scores of the
Experimental Group and the Control
Group.

Table-4.11 Mean, 8D, t-Value of the Pre-test
Scores of the Experimental Group
and the Control Group.

Page No.

55

144

176

184

185

187

189

192

193

195

215

215

216



(X1V)

Table-4.12 Mean, SD, t-vValue of the Post-

Table-4.13

Table-4.14

Table-5.1

Table-5.2

Table-5.3

Table~5.4

Table-5.5

Table~-5.6

Table-5.7

Table-5.8

test Scores of the Experimental
Group and the Control Group.

Number of students in each Group.

Summary of the 2x2 ANOVA of the
Four Groups.

Summary of the ANCOVA for
Students’ Achievement Scores 1in
Vocabulary taking 1Q as Covariate.

Summary of the ANCOVA for
Students’ Achievement Scores 1in
Vocabulary taking Pre—-test as
Covariate.

Summary of the ANCOVA for
Students’ Achievement Scores 1in
Grammar taking IQ as Covariate.

Summary of the ANCOVA for
Students’ Achievement Scores 1in
Grammar taking Pre—test as

Covariate.

Summary of the ANCOVA for
Students’ Achievement Scores 1in
Comprehension taking | 1IQ as

Covariate.

Summary of the ANCOVA for
Students’ Achievement Scores in
Comprehension taking Pre~test as
Covariate.

Summary of the ANCOVA for
students’ Achievement Scores 1in
Vocabulary, Grammar and
Comprehension Taken together

taking 1IQ as Covariate.

Summary of the ANCOVA for
students’ Achievement Scores in
Vocabulary, Grammar and
Comprehension Taken together

taking Pre~test as Covariate.

Page No.

217

218

218

223

224

226

228

230

232

234

235



Table~5

Table 5

Table-5

Table~-5

Table-~5

Table~5

Table~-5

Table~5

(XV)

.9 Means, SD and t-values of the
Experimental Group students in
Vocabulary, Grammar, Comprehension
and the total Achievement of
students with High and Low IQ.

.10 Means, 8D and t-Values of the
Experimental Group students in
Vocabulary, Grammar, Comprehension
and the total Achievement of

students with High and L.ow
Motivation.

.11 Means, 8D and t-Values of the
Experimental Group students in
Vocabulary, Grammar, Comprehension
and the total Achievement of
students with High and Low
Attitude.

.12 Distribution of the Responses of
Students Regarding the Statements
Related to the Vocabulary Items.

.13 Disrtibution of the Responses of
Students Regarding the Statements
Related to the Grammatical
Concepts.

.14 Distribution of the Responses of
Students Regarding the Statements

Related to the Comprehension Units.

.15 Distribution of the Responses of
Students Ragarding the Statement
Related to the Evaluation Tests.

.16 Distribution of the Responses of
Students Regarding the Statements
Related to the Overall Aspects of
the Package.

Page No.

238

243

247

251

255

258

261

263



